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Name

KELLYKENT SHINEING STAR

MATARIKI STAR OF INDIA

PETITE CHEVAL MORNING GLORY

PETITE CHEVAL PIED PIPER TOO

WIRIWAI MYSTIC FLIGHT

Equine Registry

DoB

15-Oct-1997

17-Dec-1997

23-Nov-1998

06-Mar-1999

10-Nov-1998

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Reg
1596
1985
2142
2263

2784

Dam

LEAF

PIPPY LONG STOCKING

PETITE CHEVAL MISTY MORN

TINKER BELL OF PETITE CHEVAL

WIRIWAI MOSAIC MIST
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STAR OF KELLYKENT (1989)

Damsire

https:/lequineregistry.net



